
SALEM BAPTIST CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
VARSITY WOMEN'S SOCCER - 2025

GAME DATE TIME OPPONENT

Thursday, March 6, 2025 4:00 PM v Burlington Christian Academy

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 4:00 PM v Starmount HS
Friday, March 28, 2025 4:00 PM v Hickory Christian Academy *

Friday, April 4, 2025 4:00 PM v University Christian HS *

Friday, April 25, 2025 4:00 PM v Statesville Christian School *
Tuesday, April 29, 2025 4:00 PM v North Hills Christian School
Thursday, May 1, 2025 4:00 PM v The Burlington School

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 5:30 PM @ Starmount HS (Booneville, NC)
Friday, February 28, 2025 4:00 PM @ Caldwell Academy (Greensboro, NC)
Tuesday, March 4, 2025 6:00 PM @ High Point Christian (High Point, NC)

Friday, March 7, 2025 TBA @ The Burlington School

Monday, March 31, 2025 TBA @ Hickory Christian Academy (Hickory, NC) *

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 4:00 PM @ Statesville Christian School (Statesville, NC) *
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 4:00 PM @ University Christian HS (Lenoir, NC) *

Tuesday, May 6, 2025
Thursday, May 8, 2025
Saturday, May 10, 2025
Tuesday, May 13, 2025
Friday, May 16, 2025
Saturday, May 17, 2025

*FAC Conference games

NCISAA State Playoffs - 1st Round
NCISAA State Playoffs - 2nd Round
NCISAA State Playoffs - Quarterfinals
NCISAA State Playoffs - Semi-Finals
NCISAA State Playoffs - Championship 1st Round
NCISAA State Playoffs - Championship 2nd Round


